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Particulars
in

respect
of

Blocks
being

developed
by
the

Commissioner
of

Crown
Lands,

Nelson.

TableA.— Stock
carried,
and

Receipts.

TableB.— Year's
Activities.

TableC.—Expenditure.

26

Stock
carried.

Receipts.

Block.

Area.

Butterfat.

Wool.

Cattle.

Sheep.

Pigs.

Sheep.

Dairy
Cattle.
Bun
Cattle.

Pigs.

Horses.

j

:

Sundries.
Total

Beceipts.

lbs.

Value.
lbs.

Value.
No.

Value.
No.

Value.
No.

Value.

Acres.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

Pakihi

..
1,538

..

|

50

342

14

9

5,914
346
8
11

....173
1,788
15
0....
12
41
7

3

783
14
3*

3,053
11
11

Organ's
..

586

•
•

! ••70..1..
j

......
j

..1
I

j

I

;

*

Sales
to

Organ's
Block
of
stock,
lime,
and

manure,hay,
&c.,
shed,
and
chattels.

4r
eas

cl6STGd
of

Biish

Nrtmber

*
Scrub
&c.

'

ew
rasssown-Grass

reconditioned.
Drains

constructed.
Fences

erected.

Houses
erected.

Other
Buildings.

Block.

Area.

of
Men

;

employed.
For
Year.
To

Date.
For
Year.
To

Date.
For
Year.
To
Date.
For
Year.
To
Date.
For
Year.
To
Date.
For
Year.
To
Date.
For
Year.
To
Date.

Acres.

Acres.
Acres.
Acres.
Acres.
Acres.
Acres.
Chains.
Chains.

Chains.
Chains.
Number.
Number.
Number.
Number.

Pakihi
..

1,538

11

12

12

76

1,335..20

..

6,966

169

3,377

..
1

Organ's

..
586

46

44

44

20

20

36

36

128

128

273

273

..... Cost
of

Acquisition
or
if
Crown

Cash
Ex
P

enditure
>

excluding
Subsidies
and

Expenditure
on

Stock
and
Chattels.

i

Total
Expenditure
to
31st

March,

Block.

|
Area.

Land,
Value
at
Date
of
setting

? —
I

Subsidies,
Stock,

arart

'

and
Chattels,
but
including
Cost

*
To
31st

March,
1940.

For
Financial

Year
1940-41.

Total
to
31st

March,
1941.

!

of

Acquisition.

1

.
'

Acres.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

Pakihi
••

••••
••

••1,538

2,054
4

2

14,950
0

0

6,188
0

0

21,138
0

0

23,192
4

2*

Organ's
..

........586

1,095
0

0

..

725
4

0

725
4

0

I

1
820
4

0

I

I

*

Includes
£155
lis.
8d.
transferred
to
Organ's
and
included
in
that

expenditure.
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