PARTICULARS IN RESPECT OF BLOCKS BEING DEVELOPED BY THE COMMISSIONER OF CROWN LANDS, NELSON.

Receipts.
and
carried,
A.—Stock
Table

	Total Description	Total necespts.	£ s. d. 3,053 11 11
		Sunaries.	£ s. d. 783 14 3*
	Pigs.	Value.	£ s. d. 41 7 3
		Уо.	12 :
Receipts.	Sheep.	No. Value.	: :
Re	σα	No.	::
	Cattle.	No. Value.	£ s. d. 1,788 15 0
	Ü	No.	173
	Wool.	Value.	
	#	lbs.	::
	terfat.	Value.	£ s. d. 346 8 11
	But	lbs.	5,914
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1101363.	6 - 1
	D		14
Stock carried.	Bun Cottlo	Canal	342 70
Stc	Doint Cottle Bun Cottle	Carrie.	· 20
•	Sheep.		::
	Area.		Acres. 1,538 586
	74		::
	Block.		Pakihi Organ's

* Sales to Organ's Block of stock, lime, and manure, hay, &c., shed, and chattels.

Table B.—Year's Activities.

Rlock	1100	Number of Men	Areas cleared of Bush, Scrub, &c.	od of Bush,	New Grass sown.	s sown.	Grass reconditioned.	nditioned.	Drains constructed.	astructed.	Fences erected.	erected.	Houses erected.	rected.	Other Buildings.	ildings.
		employed.	For Year.	To Date.	For Year.	To Date.	For Year.	To Date.	For Year.	To Date.	For Year.	To Date.	For Year.	To Date.	For Year.	To Date.
Pakihi Organ's	Acres. 1,538 586	11 46	Acres. 12 44	Acres. 12 44	Acres. 76 20	Acres. 1,335 20	Acres.	Acres. 20	Chains.	Chains. 6,966 128	Chains. 169 273	Chains. 3,377 273	Number.	Number.	Number.	Number.
							Table C.—	Table C.—Expenditure.	e.							
	Block			Area	Cost of Acquis.	Cost of Acquisition or, if Crown	n.w.	Cash Expen	liture, excludin	Cash Expenditure, excluding Subsidies and Expenditure on Stock and Chattels.	d Expenditure	on Stock and	Chattels.	Tota 19	Expenditure t	o 31st March,
					apart.	av Date of setu		To 31st March, 1940.		For Financial Year 1940-41.	ar 1940–41.	Total to	Total to 31st March, 1941.		and Chattels, but including Cost of Acquisition.	including Cost
Pakihi Organ's	::	::	::	Acres. 1,538 586	$^{\mathfrak{L}}_{2,054}$	s. d. 5 0 0		£ s. d. 14,950 0 0		£ s. d. 6,188 0 0 725 4 0	s. d. 0 0 4 0	21,	£ s. d. 21,138 0 0 725 4 0		£ s. 23,192 4 1,820 4	d. 0 2*

* Includes £155 11s. 8d, transferred to Organ's and included in that expenditure.